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"Music as You Like It"
Devotions: Rev. E. S, Emmitt
For My Lady: Voices of the Or-
chestra, Leon Goossens (oboe)
"Musical Highlights"
"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
"Music and Romance"
Classical music
3.30 Sports results
"From Our Sample Box"
"Music While You Work"
Light music
4.30 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6,15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestra
Brandenburg Concerto No.

Bach
Studio recital: Margaret Potter(soprano),"The Lotus Flower’
"The Almond Tree"’

Schumann
"To a Nightingale"
"Good-night"
"The Blacksmith" ‘

Brahms
Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in D Major, Op. 18 No. 3Beethoven
Studio recital: Owen Jensen
plano).,.
onata in D Major .. Scarlatti
Sonata No. 2 ........ Hindemith
Charles Panzera_ (baritone),
Two Ballades of Villon . Debussy
Le Roy, Mangeot, Howard and
Withers,
Quartet for Flute, Violin, Viola
ONG: "GONG. ois a co's bss eOROrt
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Prayer: Professor J. A. Allan
"Jezebel’s Daughter"
"The Masters in Lighter Mood"
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

UN 2K Boteane
6. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. te)
7.45
8. 0
9. 0
10. 0
10.30

After dinner music
"His Last Plunge"
"Bands and Ballads," with "Ad-_venture" at 8.30
Classical recitals
Variety
Close down

LEZAM Biber5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popularmusic
6.35 Air Force signal preparation
7. 0 Orchestral selections
8. 0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert hour
8.15 Light orchestral items, Hawatian
and popular melodies

10. O Air Force signal preparation10.30 Close down :

OVA Rie are
if Parliament is broadcast, 2YC will

10, 0
11. 0
11.30

transmit this programme
. 0, 7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
Moruing variety
Morning Star
‘Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
Popular melodies
10.28 10 10.30 Time signals
For My Lady: "One Good Deed a
Day""Luck and Probability at Cards,"
by Liewellyn Etherington"Health in the Home> The Prob-
lem of Dental Caries"
Luneb music (12:15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)Classical hour
In lighter mood
3.28 10 3.30 Time signals"Music While You Work"
Variety
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
State Placement announcements
Official news service"Britain Speaks"
7.28 107.30 Time signalsTalk by the Gardening ExpertEVENING PROGRAMME:Stagee ry es oe ++. WoodBBC Variety Orchestra"The Phantom Drummer"
"Sunbeams and Butterflies"

KetelbeyLondon Palladium Orchestra
Ken Macaulay (baritone)
(A studio recital)
In the Music Salon:Viadinir Selinsky’s String En-semble
The Old Refrains: A- quiet sessionwith the Dreamers
Station notices .
Newsreel with CommentaryPrayer: Professor J. A. Allan"The Wizard of Oz"
Highlights from the musical fan-
tasy, featuring Judy Garland, Jack
Healy, Frank Morgan, Billie Burke,
Ray Bolger, Bert Lahr ueLauri Paddi’s Ballroom Orchestra(from the Majestic Cabaret)
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

2IN/ WELLINGTON840 ke, 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
6.35
7. 0
8. 0

9.30
10. 0
10.30

Dinner music
Air, Force signal preparationAfter dinner music
ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:
Milan Symphony Orchestra,"Nabuceo" Overture (Verdi)8. 8 Dorothy Maynor (soprano)8.12 Kathleen Long (piano), and
Boyd Neel Orchestra, Concerto in
C, K.503 (Mozart)
8.44 George Baker (baritone)
8.47 Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra, Scherzo from Octet, Op.20 (Mendelssohn)
8.51 Gladys Swarthout (soprano)
9. 0 New Symphony Orchestra,"Tintagel" (Bax)
Major (Prokoflef)9.12 Alexander Kipnis (bass)920 Symphony Orchestra, "Ilee. Introduction (Gomez)Operatic spotlights _Air Force signalClose down

Wi WELLINGTON |990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Modern dance melodies7.20 ‘‘McGlusky the Sea Rover"7.33 Artists of the Keyboard7.45 "Premiere": New releases8.15 ‘Dust of the Ages: Order of theGarter"
8.30 Artists’ Spotlight9. "Gus Gray"9.
0.
pe
oom

A Young Man with a Swing BandClose down—2ABbe
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Lectirette and information service8.0 Concert programme
9. 0 Station notices8. 2 Concert programme10. 0 Close down

Cafrd nee ee
7. 0&845a.m. LONDON NEWS11. 0 Morning programme12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 £1.16 p.m. LONDON NEWS5. O Light music
5.30 For the Children
5.45 Arthur Young and Hatchett’s
Swingtette

6. 0 "The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s "6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk6.45 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market Report7. O After dinner music
7.30 " Tales"of the Silver Greyhound "8.0 "A Backblocks Woman Remem-bers": "The Bride in the Bush,"by Mrs. Mary Scott
8.14 Debroy Somers Band, "EmpirePageant "
8.22 Bobby. Brown’s Accordion Band," Heatherland " ;

8.30 Dance session: Jan Savitt’s Orches-tra
9. 0 Newsreel, with commentary9.25 Prayer: Professor J. A. Allan
Boyd Neel String Orchestra. Inter-lude by Lotte Lehmann (soprano)9.30 Concertino in F (Pergolesi)9.42 "I Love Thee" (Beethoven), "ToChloe"? (Mozart)

9.48 Adagio for String Orchestra
(Lekeu)

10. 0 Close down

ONAN RA,920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. "Emile Zola"7.30 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections8.30 Variety, vaudeville9. 141 Band programme9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

272.) 980 ke. 306 m:
7. Op.m. After dinner music
"The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s"
Songs of happiness
Melody and songMusic Lovers’ Hour
Whistling solos; MacGimsey andLesci
"The Elusive Baronet"
George Scott Wood’s Six Swingers
Jaek Payne’s BBC Dance OrchestraClose down ;

CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning programme10. 0 For My. Lady: Husband and wife,
Clara Butt and Kennerley Rumford10.30 Devotional Service

10.45 Light music 511. 0 "What Shall We Eat?" by Dr.Elizabeth Bryson11.10 Orchestral session
11.30 "Music While You Work®
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Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)
"Music While You Work"
Musica] comedy
classical hour
Rhythmic revels
4.30 Sports results
Favourites old and new
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
Addington Stock Market reportEVENING PROGRAMME:
SYA Orchestra (Will Hutchens) ;"Suzanna’s Secret" Overture

Wolf-FPerrart
MRNOROMINE sousowe vc DunhillMeeOE a Cee pie eee Chopin
Reading by O. L. Simmance:"Martin Chuzzlewil,’ by CharlesDickens c

Studio recital: Lioyd Powell
(pianist),Prelude and Fugue itn G Minor

Bach
Chorale Prelude, "Rejoice Christ-
CRIs SAS? iSadsi ees Bach-Busont"The Bird as Prophet"Novellette in E Major

Schumann
"Soirée de Vienne"

Schubert-Liszt
IMPOR IGE. See Sara ee Bridge
Maggie Teyte (soprano),Three "Chansons de Bilitis"
"The Pipes of Pan’"A Lady’s Hair"
"The Naiad’s Tomb"

DebussyFrederick Thurston (clarinet), andMyers Foggin (piano),"Caoine" from "Clarinet Sonata"
Stanford

Songs by Hugo Wolf:Herbert Janssen (baritone),London Philharmonic Orchestra,"Festivo". ..... ecccese Sidelius
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer: Professor J. A, Allan
Toscanini and BBC Symphony Or-
chestra,
Symphony No, 1 .... Beethoven
Music, mirth and melodyLONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN .

3Wik CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

10. 0
10.30

Op.m. Evening SerenadeAir Force signal preparationAfter dinner music :

"People in Pictures "Radio Revue
Music By Swing BandsAir Force signal preparationClose down

5) GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Morning music10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
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Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)
Hi ho the merry O
Afternoon programme
Dance tunes, popular songsVariety
"The Storyman’
Dinner musie"Thrills"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Variety
Evening programme"The Dark Horse"
What’s new?
"The Mystery of Darrington Hall"Musical all-sorts :

Newsreel and CommentaryPrayer: Professor J. A. Allan
Youngsters entertain
"Music and Flowers"
Close down

GNV/ wae
6, 0,7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.30
10.20
10.40
"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
"A Man in the Kitchen: The
Career of a Famous Chef," pre-pared by Dorothy Neal

If
GEORGE
FORMBY
offered you
a cigarette
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be a
DE
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